Digital Signage Platforms
Features
ARK-DS262 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ i7
OPS Digital Signage Platform
 � 3rd generation Intel® Core™ i7 processor-based platform
 � Design compliant with OPS (Open Pluggable Standardization)
 � Supports HDMI, eDP, UART, USB3.0/2.0 via JAE 80-pin connector
 � Supports PCIe x 4, USB3.0/2.0, SATA, LPC & SMB optional 2nd JAE 60-pin

- 1 x OPS Sticker
- SUSIAccess DVD
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-DS262GF-U5A1E ARK-DS262, i7-3555LE, 250G HDD, 2G RAM
ARK-DS262GF-S6A1E ARK-DS262, i3-3217UE, 250G HDD, 2G RAM
ARK-DS262GF-U2A1E ARK-DS262, Celeron 1020E, 250G HDD, 2G RAM
ARK-DS262GB-U5A1E ARK-DS262, i7-3555LE, Barebone unit
ARK-DS262GB-S6A1E ARK-DS262, i3-3217UE, Barebone unit
ARK-DS262GB-U2A1E ARK-DS262, Celeron 1020E, Barebone unit
ARK-DS262GQ-U5A1E ARK-DS262, i7-3555LE, 250G HDD, 2G RAM,
WES7E, SUSIAccess, McAfee, Acronis
ARK-DS262GQ-S6A1E ARK-DS262, i3-3217UE, 250G HDD, 2G RAM,
WES7E, SUSIAccess, McAfee, Acronis
ARK-DS262GQ-U2A1E ARK-DS262, Celeron 1020E, 250G HDD, 2G RAM,
WES7E, SUSIAccess, McAfee, Acronis
67
.2
5